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PARTICIPANT SURVEY
Standard

This program is sponsored by Maryland Humanities.  Please take a few minutes to tell us about your overall program 
experience.  Your response to this survey will help us learn how we can improve future programs.  Use a pen or a pencil to 
fill in the response bubble as completely as you can.  Do not fold the survey, as it will prevent your responses from being 
electronically tabulated.

Turn over to complete second page

1. How often have you attended a
Maryland Humanities sponsored
program before?

Never Once Few Times Often All the Time

1 2 3 4 5

2. How did you hear about today's event (Please check all that apply)?

MD Humanities email

MD Humanities social media

MD Humanities website

Host email

Host social media

Host website

Radio

Newspaper

TV

Online news source

Flyer/poster/postcard

Word of mouth

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

3. How much did you know about what to expect before you attended this event?

Nothing at all

A little

Some

Quite a lot

A great deal1

2

3

4

5

4. What were your expectations about the quality of the event before you attended?

Not At All High Not Very High Somewhat High High Very High1 2 3 4 5

5. How satisfied were you with the event
topic?

Very 
Dissatisfied Dissatisfied

Neither 
dissatisfied 
nor satisfied Satisfied

Very 
Satisfied

1 2 3 4 5

9. After attending the event how would you rate the overall quality?

Not At All High Not Very High Somewhat High High Very High1 2 3 4 5

10. Using the scale below from  0   ( n o t   a t   a l l   l i k e l y ) to  1 0   ( e x t r e m e l y   l i k e l y ), how likely is it that you would recommend
this type of event to a family member or friend?

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

6. How satisfied were you with the event
speaker?

1 2 3 4 5

7. How satisfied were you with the event
space?

1 2 3 4 5

8. Overall how satisfied were you with
the event?

1 2 3 4 5



Sam
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Maryland's diverse population.  All responses are confidential.

ZIP CODE

0 0 0 0 0

1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2 2 2

3 3 3 3 3

4 4 4 4 4

5 5 5 5 5

6 6 6 6 6

7 7 7 7 7

8 8 8 8 8

9 9 9 9 9

18.  What is the zip code of your residence? (enter 
number AND fill in the bubbles below)

19.  What is your gender?

Female

Male

Transgender/Other

1

2

3

20.  What is your age range?

17 and under

18-24

25-44

45-64

65-74

75 and over

1

2

3

4

5

6

21.  What is your predominant racial/ethnic heritage?

American Indian

Asian/Pacific Islander

Bi-racial

Black/African American

Hispanic/Latino

White/Caucasian

Other1

2

3

4

5

6

7

22.  What is the highest degree or level of school you have COMPLETED? 

Some high school, no diploma

High school graduate, diploma or equivalent

Some college, no degree

Associate's degree

Bachelor's degree

Graduate or professional degree

1

2

3

4

5

6

11. To what degree did you learn something 
new about the event's topic?

None at all Very little A little A lot Whole lot

1 2 3 4 5

14. How likely are you to discuss 
something you learned at this 
event with your family or friends?

Not at all 
likely

Very little 
likely

Somewhat 
likely Very likely

Extremely 
likely

1 2 3 4 5

16. Your own lifelong learning?
Not at all like Little like

Somewhat 
like Mostly like

Very much 
like

1 2 3 4 5

How much does the following statement apply to you and to your family members and friends?

 I   a m   a c t i v e l y   e n g a g e d   i n   l i f e l o n g   l e a r n i n g   i n   t h e   h u m a n i t i e s ,   r e g u l a r l y   s e e k i n g   o u t   a n d   p a r t i c i p a t i n g   i n  
 f o r m a l   a n d   i n f o r m a l   l e a r n i n g   o p p o r t u n i t i e s   a n d / o r   e x c h a n g i n g   i d e a s   w i t h   o t h e r s   i n   t h e   c o m m u n i t y .  

17. Your family members and friends? 1 2 3 4 5

15. How likely are you to attend 
an event like this again?

1 2 3 4 5

12. To what degree do you have a greater 
appreciation for the value of the humanities 
(history, literature, ethics,etc.)?

1 2 3 4 5

13. What do you think was the most important thing you learned at this event?




